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4. FUNAIUATIAINEGIN (51A1919D4) :

20nTAU (O,) 0.5 - 2 A

2anTAU (O,) 5 A7

2anTAU (O,) 7 A7

Tulasiau (N,) 7 fn

lulasiaural Ga3n)

Tulnstau (N, UHP) 99.999% 7 @2
lunsasenlen (N,0) 7 @ (20 nn.)
msusulaeenlan (CO,) 7 A1 (15 An.)
Asuaulaeanles (CO,) 2 A1 (5 nn.)
Tri gas (CO, 6%, O, 5% IN N,) 7 A

Tulmsiau (N, HP) 6 A7
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29N (O,) 0.5 - 2 A1

20nTLAU (O,) 5 A7

20nTLAU (O,) 7 A7

lulasiau (Ny) 7 @a

lulpsiauman @ain)

Tulmsiau (N, UHP) 99.999% 7 @7
lunsasenlen (N,0) 7 @3 (20 nn.)
Asuaulaeenlan (CO,) 7 A (15 nn.)

Asuaulaeenlan (CO,) 2 A3 (5 nn.)

4.10  Tri gas (CO, 6%, O, 5% IN'N,) 7 A2

4.11

Tulnsiau (N, HP) 6 @2
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Ui 6 Suneu 2562

¥alAsIN1T : N3N IFANLNINITUNNE WY 11 598013
MIIBUAIVLATING : AUSUNNEANENT UNIINYITEULTARS

RUIUUS LN LASUIAEATT : F1UIUNEU 121,951.00 UM

140 19
3 10
5 919

50 919

500  Alansu

7 19
6 919
2 919
3 19
1 919
2 919

3IAINANY/ N
FIAINANY/HAUEY
IAINANY/ NI
IIAINANY/HUIY
IAINAIY/ UL
FIAINAIY/ AU
IAINAIY/ AU
IAINANY/ AU
IIAINANY/ NI
IAINAIY/ UL

SIANNANY/NUIY

JuUseu
JuUssu
JuUssu
quuszann
JuusEu
JuUsEu
quuszann
JuUsEu
JuUseu
Juusanu

uuszunad

117.00
149.00
176.00
365.00
79.00
1,979.00
2,782.00
588.00
374.00
21,186.00
1,180.00

16,380.00 UM
447.00 um
880.00 um
18,250.00 um
39,500.00 um
3,958.00 UM
16,692.00 UM
1,176.00 vy
1,122.00 um

21,186.00 U

2,360.00 U

Wukdu 121,951.00 v
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6. FYDAMMUNHAIMUATIAINGIN (591A11989) NNAU :
6.1 WIENTING  WUFaY
6.2 WeSauduNs  awma

6.3 WdUVSTY  vedan




